charfoos design

Lynda Charfoos, ASID

248 593 9393

Lynda Charfoos, ASID, has over 28 years of professional experience in interior design and specializes in contemporary and twentieth-century classic interiors. Complete portfolio of work available at charfoosdesign.com.

Achievements

American Society of Interior Designers (ASID), Professional Member 1998-present Cranbrook Senior Trustee, 2017–2020 Cranbrook Board of Trustees, 2009–2020 Interior Designer for historical Milles House at Cranbrook Art Academy, 2009 Cranbrook Art Academy and Museum National Advisory Council Chair, 2009–2014 Board of Governors, 2006–2020 Showhouse Participant Michigan Chapter of ASID · Maimonides · Temple Israel Birmingham-Bloomfield Art Association · Birmingham Community House Michigan Chapter of ASID, President from 2001–2002 National Council for Interior Design Qualification (NCIDQ), 1998 State of Michigan Interior Design List

Education

BA Wayne State University, summa cum laude

Awards and Honors

Winner of 24 Detroit Home Design Awards Contemporary Interior Design · Overall Home · Reader's Choice Color Scheme · Vacation Home Outside Michigan · Use of an Art Collection Flooring \cdot Master Suite \cdot Home Office \cdot Foyer \cdot Dining Room Living/Great Room · Kitchen Under 500 S.F. · Bath Over 150 S.F Gilda's House Certificate of Appreciation

Press
HOUR Detroit
"Hospitality Sweet" by Rebecca Powers
"Art History Class" by Rebecca Powers
"Simply Modern" by Rebecca Powers, Hour's first interior design cover
Dwell Magazine online
"The Director's House: Cranbrook"
The Perfect Home, Leading Residential Interior Designers
"Charfoos Design, Michigan" by Pamela R. Jaccarino
Detroit Home
"Small Order" by Laura Williams-Rohr
Detroit Jewish News
"Contemporary Classic" by Lynne Konstantin
"Architectural Gem" by Ruthan Brodsky
Featured on HGTV "Homes Across America" with Joe Ruggerio